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6.4.2 Funds / Grants received from non-government bodies, individuals, and
philanthropists during the year (not covered in Criterion III and V)

Particulars

Administrative Exp

Building Maintanance
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F val Exp
Fur Exp
Ex
Library Exp
Ex
Machinery Exp
3 tar Ex

Motor Vechiles Exp

Postage

Printing & Stationery Exp
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Income and Expenditure Statement

Particulars

32,55,204.14 Direct Incomes 2,11,12,819.00

Bank Im 81,877.00
11.44,516.00 Ex e 1,41,27,812.61
23,87,224.00

23,94 491.10

5.82,555.00

12,86,045.00

1,86,154.00

57.293.00

3,33,962.00

22,505.00

3,98,783.00
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Sri Sarada College

Income and Expenditure Statemant

Particulars 0 31M P
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Prizes
2,32,800.00

i : 2,12,16,211.00
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Students Maintanance 15.81,051.00
N 1,051.00
Sundry Exp
. 5450.37

S y Expor '
Telephone Charge 1,91,085.00
Travelling Exo

Trave VBJ: 47,179.00

F d
Total
3,53,22,508.61 Total
3,53,22
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Sri Sarada College

kula

Balance Sheet

Liabilities as at 31-Mar-2024 Assots
Branch / Divisions 1692847705 Current Asseots 1,613.00
S T ] Han
Sundry Cr 10.57,910.50 Bank Balalnce 7,56,930.30
YR R
Caution Deposit Dr 16,800,00

Funiture & Equipments 1,19.10,634.80
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Sri Sarada College

Liabilities
Assets

1,79.86,387.55

8 gnt F 2 1,26,85,978.10
Librany 43,28,745.95

Machinery 6.97.330

R ©,97,330.85

Motor Vehicles 86,271.65

Sundry Dr 1,88,061.00

Total 7
1,79,86,387.55 Total
1,79.86,387.55
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